Mountain Brook of Madison Community

Owners Association, Inc

Taxed as a Homeowners Association
Financial Statements-Cash Basis

For the One Month and Six Months Ended June 30, 2019

Management Has Elected to Omit Substantially All Disclosures



Mountain Brook of Madison Community
Statement of Assets, Liabilities & Equity-Cash Basis

As of June 30, 2019

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
105 - Cash-General-Regions Bank
110 - Cash-Regions-Capital Reserve

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
120 - Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
149 - Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

Other Assets
180 - Utilities Deposit
Total Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
290 - Fund Balance-Capital Reserve
291 - Fence Maint.
292 - Pool Maintanence
294 - Pool & Clubhouse Furnit.

295 - Emergency Repairs
296 - Zierdt Rd Cont. Fund

Total 290 - Fund Balance-Capital Reserve
Net Income
Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

No Assurance Provided

Jun 30, 19

28,126.90
42,809.63

70,936.53

(16.37)

(16.37)

1,166.37

1,166.37

72,086.53

1,792.00

1,792.00

73,878.53

6,442.47
3,212.84
3,843.62
1,090.68
28,218.16

42,807.77
31,070.76

73,878.53

73,878.53
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